
High Wycombe & District Table Tennis League
Fixture list for Hazlemere A

2018-2019

Date Venue Opponents Result Points

Tue 2nd October 2018 Away Chalfont A

Mon 8th October 2018 Home Great Kingshill A

Wed 17th October 2018 Away Cookham Social

Mon 22nd October 2018 Home Polish Eagles A

Tue 30th October 2018 Away Flackwell Heath A

Mon 5th November 2018 Away Hazlemere B

Mon 12th November 2018 Home Apollo A

Tue 20th November 2018 Away Flackwell Heath B

Mon 26th November 2018 Home DEN

w/c Mon 3rd December 2018 Complete All 1st half matches

Mon 10th December 2018 Home Chalfont A

w/c Mon 17th December 2018 KO 1st Round

Tue 8th January 2019 Away Great Kingshill A

w/c Mon 14th January 2019 KO 2nd Round

Mon 21st January 2019 Home Cookham Social

Mon 28th January 2019 Away Polish Eagles A

w/c Mon 4th February 2019 KO 3rd Round

Mon 11th February 2019 Home Flackwell Heath A

Mon 18th February 2019 Home Hazlemere B

w/c Mon 25th February 2019 KO 4th Round

Tue 5th March 2019 Away Apollo A

Mon 11th March 2019 Home Flackwell Heath B

Wed 27th March 2019 Away DEN

w/c Mon 1st April 2019 DBMT (consolation) semi-finals

w/c Mon 8th April 2019 RSMT Final

w/c Mon 15th April 2019 DBMT Final
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